
01/04/2024 30/06/2025

OUTSTANDING BILL WISE

ANOOP APPARELS (2025 - 2026)

From : To : Page No.: 1

Sales Man :

Date Bill No. Bill Amount Rec. Amount Balance DaysBalance Remark

GURUKRUPA TEXTILES,GONDIA

RAWAN MAIDAN GONDIA

9595398721

.SALES MAN 1Sales Man :

 37 29514.00 0.00 29514.0071724/05/2025  29514.00

 35 29815.00 0.00 29815.0072526/05/2025  59329.00

 33 77643.00 0.00 77643.0074128/05/2025  136972.00

 31 31483.00 0.00 31483.0076530/05/2025  168455.00

 31 24427.00 0.00 24427.0076630/05/2025  192882.00

 192882.00  0.00  192882.00Month Total

 28 35013.00 0.00 35013.0078802/06/2025  227895.00

 24 12660.00 0.00 12660.0084606/06/2025  240555.00

 23 17945.00 0.00 17945.0085507/06/2025  258500.00

 19 36015.00 0.00 36015.0087911/06/2025  294515.00

 19 4200.00 0.00 4200.0088011/06/2025  298715.00

 13 55489.00 0.00 55489.0092117/06/2025  354204.00

 12 11130.00 0.00 11130.0094118/06/2025  365334.00

 7 15531.00 0.00 15531.0097423/06/2025  380865.00

 5 2727.00 0.00 2727.0099725/06/2025  383592.00

 3 59862.00 0.00 59862.00101727/06/2025  443454.00

 250572.00  0.00  250572.00Month Total

 443454.00  0.00  443454.00

 443454.00  0.00  443454.00
Grand Total :


